This Letter of Agreement (LOA) will come into effect upon signature of the Parties and will 

remain in effect until 31 August 2024. 

b. The Funded Activities shall be completed no later than 15 August 2024. 

2. Allocated Funds and Disbursements  

a. The total cost of the Funded Activity is USD 34,850.00 (Thirty-Four Thousand Eight Hundred 

and Fifty United States Dollars) funded through the SWAP Project as outlined in the 

approved pilot project proposal in Attachment 1. 

b. The funds granted hereunder to DEPC/MCCAMGEEDM, are available for expenditures for 

the period from the date of effectiveness of this Letter of Agreement as stipulated in Clause 1